
Pos 

MX 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

MX 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MX Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

549 

34 

102 

100 

285 

976 

5 

9 

77 

5 

197 

271 

96 

97 

350 

574 

80 

148 

970 

Name 

IVANDIĆ Šimun 

OSEK Lukas 

PLEŠKO RUS Maj 

BERIĆ Bruno 

MOTALN Lenart 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

GERŠAK Gal 

KUNIĆ Luka 

GAJSER Alen 

LONČAR Dino 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

TZEMACH Ofir 

LOŽAR Dominik 

KELAVA Matija 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

ZVER Dejan 

SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

RAKOVIĆ Antonio 

Total 

47 

47 

38 

35 

32 

32 

15 

50 

44 

36 

36 

36 

30 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

31 

R 1 

22 

25 

18 

20 

14 

16 

15 

25 

22 

16 

18 

20 

15 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

R 2 

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Club 

MK MX Ribnik 

SLO 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

SLO 

MCK 97 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

SLO 

MŠD Zabok 

MKK Calderiva 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Kelava 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

Team 

Rens#1 MX Academy 

MŠD Zabok Šipek MX T. 

MŠD Zabok Šipek MX T. 

MX Karas RT 

MX Karas RT 

MŠD Zabok Šipek MX T. 

MX Karas RT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 
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Cletk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: VRANČIĆ Vlado 

EMN 20/2467; MX-07; MX-B-06 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OPH MX - MCK TRP MAROVIĆ 

03 - RACE 1 + RACE 2 

MX Open, MX 2, MX 125 - Race 1 + Race 2 

Draga 0,000 km 

Memorijal Kreše Purića

Memorijal dr. Branka Rončevića


